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                      ATHLETE'S CLOSET WINTER SERIES 
                             West Chester, PA 
                          February 4, 2006 9:30am 
 
                  ******** LIST OF ALL FINISHERS ******** 
 
  Place Name                Div/Tot Div   Age Sex Time    Pace  Clydes  
  ===== =================== ======= ===== === === ======= ===== ======  
      1 Joseph DiEmidio       1/8   M1315  15 M     16:55  5:27         
      2 Brent Watkins         1/14  M3039  33 M     17:05  5:30         
      3 Larry Levy            1/29  M4049  40 M     17:23  5:36         
      4 Mike Precopio         2/29  M4049  45 M     17:31  5:39         
      5 Christopher Grace     1/4   M1619  18 M     18:07  5:50         
      6 Chris McGoldrick      2/14  M3039  31 M     18:16  5:53         
      7 Rainer Koch           1/12  M2029  25 M     18:39  6:01         
      8 Scott Boyance         2/12  M2029  25 M     18:40  6:01         
      9 John Wagner           3/29  M4049  42 M     19:00  6:07         
     10 Michael Kurzeja       3/12  M2029  29 M     19:06  6:09         
     11 John Guth             3/14  M3039  30 M     19:09  6:10         
     12 Ted Harlan            4/14  M3039  30 M     19:19  6:13         
     13 Brian Gordaychik      4/12  M2029  22 M     19:30  6:17         
     14 Bill Karounas         5/12  M2029  29 M     19:32  6:17         
     15 Brendan Flood         2/8   M1315  15 M     19:39  6:20         
     16 Ricky Sheller         3/8   M1315  14 M     19:41  6:20         
     17 Deirdre Brill         1/7   F2029  28 F     19:47  6:22         
     18 Robbie Von Langen     2/4   M1619  17 M     19:53  6:24         
     19 Don Morrison          1/16  M5059  55 M     19:55  6:25         
     20 Jared Lucchesi        3/4   M1619  19 M     20:00  6:27         
     21 David Ballaban        4/29  M4049  48 M     20:04  6:28         
     22 Bob Derringer         5/29  M4049  44 M     20:15  6:31         
     23 Julie Hayes           1/19  F3039  37 F     20:18  6:32         
     24 Bill McGurk           6/29  M4049  47 M     20:26  6:35         
     25 Amanda Bascelli       1/2   F1315  13 F     20:29  6:36         
     26 Bill Weber            7/29  M4049  44 M     20:40  6:39         
     27 Nicodemo Ricci        2/16  M5059  52 M     20:47  6:42         
     28 Bernadette Hayburn    2/19  F3039  31 F     20:54  6:44         
     29 Thomas Campo          3/16  M5059  59 M     20:58  6:45         
     30 Joe Tucker            8/29  M4049  43 M     21:14  6:51         
     31 Kristin Francis       2/7   F2029  25 F     21:16  6:51         
     32 Ryan Doherty          6/12  M2029  27 M     21:16  6:51         
     33 Lou Fillippo          4/16  M5059  56 M     21:20  6:52         
     34 Christopher Schultz   5/16  M5059  55 M     21:31  6:56         
     35 Jay McKeever          6/16  M5059  54 M     21:34  6:57         
     36 James Sczechowicz     9/29  M4049  44 M     21:40  6:59         
     37 Michael Gormley      10/29  M4049  45 M     21:42  6:59         
     38 Kenneth Jones         5/14  M3039  37 M     21:47  7:01         
     39 Dan Schultz           6/14  M3039  30 M     21:49  7:02         
     40 Kirsten Fitch         2/2   F1315  15 F     21:55  7:04         
     41 Jonathan Francis      7/12  M2029  29 M     22:12  7:09         
     42 Tom Castaldi         11/29  M4049  46 M     22:24  7:13         
     43 Julia Graham          3/19  F3039  35 F     22:32  7:16         
     44 Doug Stepenosky       7/14  M3039  34 M     22:33  7:16         
     45 Christine Sandvik     4/19  F3039  30 F     22:42  7:19         
     46 Brandt Lopapa         4/8   M1315  13 M     22:44  7:19         
     47 Jim Schutawie        12/29  M4049  42 M     22:46  7:20         
     48 Mike Piorkowski      13/29  M4049  44 M     22:55  7:23      C  
     49 Mark Pinelli          8/14  M3039  32 M     22:59  7:24      C  
     50 Peter Monaghan        7/16  M5059  50 M     23:03  7:26         
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                      ATHLETE'S CLOSET WINTER SERIES 
                             West Chester, PA 
                          February 4, 2006 9:30am 
 
                  ******** LIST OF ALL FINISHERS ******** 
 
  Place Name                Div/Tot Div   Age Sex Time    Pace  Clydes  
  ===== =================== ======= ===== === === ======= ===== ======  
     51 Garrett Derringer     5/8   M1315  13 M     23:05  7:26         
     52 Bob Burke            14/29  M4049  40 M     23:19  7:31         
     53 Mike Mellinger        1/5   M6069  60 M     23:22  7:32         
     54 Stacey Bartels        5/19  F3039  33 F     23:25  7:33         
     55 Daria Petraglia       6/19  F3039  38 F     23:29  7:34         
     56 Michael Reinhart      8/12  M2029  28 M     23:32  7:35         
     57 Doug Lopapa          15/29  M4049  41 M     23:39  7:37         
     58 Tom Howard            9/14  M3039  31 M     23:44  7:39         
     59 Mark Ravalico         9/12  M2029  28 M     23:51  7:41      C  
     60 Bill Butler           1/2   M7089  73 M     23:54  7:42         
     61 Tommy Skinner         1/4   M0112  12 M     24:07  7:46         
     62 Sharon Lachall        1/5   F5059  58 F     24:31  7:54         
     63 Craig Theorin        16/29  M4049  42 M     24:37  7:56         
     64 Michael Kelly        17/29  M4049  44 M     24:54  8:01         
     65 Matt Bennett         10/14  M3039  32 M     25:10  8:06         
     66 Richard Rutstein      8/16  M5059  53 M     25:16  8:08         
     67 Jennifer Kaplan       7/19  F3039  33 F     25:17  8:09         
     68 Tara Levesque         8/19  F3039  35 F     25:20  8:10         
     69 Eric Rufe            11/14  M3039  35 M     25:22  8:10         
     70 John Cox             18/29  M4049  47 M     25:35  8:15         
     71 Jamie Kleman          9/19  F3039  33 F     25:48  8:19         
     72 Kirk Simme           19/29  M4049  49 M     25:51  8:20         
     73 William Johnson      10/12  M2029  28 M     25:59  8:22         
     74 Amos Mincin           9/16  M5059  55 M     26:00  8:22         
     75 Mark Kotarski        20/29  M4049  44 M     26:00  8:23         
     76 Mario DiMedio        11/12  M2029  27 M     26:03  8:23         
     77 Ellice Tan            1/5   F1619  16 F     26:15  8:27         
     78 Brian Convery        12/14  M3039  30 M     26:20  8:29         
     79 Katherine Edmond     10/19  F3039  37 F     26:23  8:30      A  
     80 Stuart Kurtz         21/29  M4049  45 M     26:27  8:31      C  
     81 Paul Griswold        10/16  M5059  54 M     26:28  8:32         
     82 Theresa Newhard       3/7   F2029  23 F     26:29  8:32         
     83 Norman Ostroff       11/16  M5059  59 M     26:30  8:32         
     84 Beth Smith           11/19  F3039  34 F     26:32  8:33         
     85 Otto Pinelli          2/5   M6069  61 M     26:35  8:34         
     86 Stephanie Abruzzo    12/19  F3039  35 F     26:48  8:38         
     87 Tommy Hammond         2/4   M0112  12 M     26:52  8:39         
     88 Stephen Frank        22/29  M4049  42 M     26:59  8:41         
     89 Roger Mallery        23/29  M4049  46 M     27:01  8:42         
     90 Annmarie Stancato     1/9   F4049  46 F     27:03  8:43         
     91 Jim Casey            12/16  M5059  58 M     27:04  8:43      C  
     92 Linda Lipsky          2/9   F4049  46 F     27:07  8:44         
     93 Maureen Fricker      13/19  F3039  36 F     27:08  8:44         
     94 Rebecca Davies        1/1   F0112  12 F     27:10  8:45         
     95 Patty McGlone        14/19  F3039  36 F     27:12  8:46         
     96 Russell MacMullan     3/5   M6069  61 M     27:22  8:49         
     97 Bryson Deane          3/4   M0112  12 M     27:24  8:49         
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     98 David Moodhart       13/16  M5059  53 M     27:34  8:53         
     99 Fred Smith            4/5   M6069  62 M     27:34  8:53         
    100 Vincent DeVegt        4/4   M0112  10 M     27:36  8:53         
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                      ATHLETE'S CLOSET WINTER SERIES 
                             West Chester, PA 
                          February 4, 2006 9:30am 
 
                  ******** LIST OF ALL FINISHERS ******** 
 
  Place Name                Div/Tot Div   Age Sex Time    Pace  Clydes  
  ===== =================== ======= ===== === === ======= ===== ======  
    101 Yoka DeVegt           3/9   F4049  44 F     27:39  8:54         
    102 Jennie Atienza        4/7   F2029  26 F     27:39  8:54         
    103 Bob Austin           14/16  M5059  51 M     27:48  8:57         
    104 Joan Trama            2/5   F5059  50 F     27:52  8:59         
    105 Ethel Cook            4/9   F4049  40 F     27:57  9:00      A  
    106 Steve Fischer        24/29  M4049  48 M     27:59  9:01         
    107 John Schultz          2/2   M7089  73 M     28:14  9:06         
    108 Beth Rutstein         2/5   F1619  16 F     28:24  9:09         
    109 Ralph McKinney        5/5   M6069  60 M     28:30  9:11         
    110 Allen Thompson       15/16  M5059  51 M     28:36  9:13         
    111 John Lavanga          6/8   M1315  13 M     28:55  9:19         
    112 Christina Haines      3/5   F1619  16 F     29:11  9:24         
    113 Diane Donato          1/2   F6069  64 F     29:18  9:26         
    114 Haewon Uhm            5/9   F4049  45 F     29:26  9:29         
    115 Karen Walton          6/9   F4049  46 F     29:33  9:31         
    116 Charlene Howard      15/19  F3039  34 F     29:41  9:33      A  
    117 Donna Carras         16/19  F3039  35 F     30:21  9:47         
    118 Marre Schellenger     7/9   F4049  45 F     30:23  9:47         
    119 Christopher Newhard   4/4   M1619  18 M     30:51  9:56         
    120 John Lafaver         25/29  M4049  42 M     30:52  9:56         
    121 Joe DeRosa            1/1   M6089  75 M     31:08 10:01         
    122 Molly Prince          4/5   F1619  18 F     31:09 10:02         
    123 Nikki Avershal        5/5   F1619  18 F     31:56 10:17         
    124 Tom Schellenger      26/29  M4049  46 M     31:57 10:17         
    125 Michael Morgan       16/16  M5059  52 M     32:01 10:19         
    126 Stephen Celii        27/29  M4049  46 M     32:30 10:28      C  
    127 Louis Costanzo        7/8   M1315  13 M     32:38 10:31         
    128 Lisa Guardino         8/9   F4049  48 F     32:48 10:34         
    129 Adrienne D'Elia      17/19  F3039  31 F     32:58 10:37         
    130 Kristina Schultz     18/19  F3039  31 F     33:07 10:40         
    131 Anne Hawthorn         3/5   F5059  56 F     33:08 10:40         
    132 Nick Wilson          13/14  M3039  35 M     33:27 10:46      C  
    133 Nolan Wilks           8/8   M1315  14 M     33:29 10:47         
    134 Tim Byerly           14/14  M3039  32 M     33:46 10:53         
    135 David VanderVelden   12/12  M2029  28 M     34:25 11:05         
    136 Sue Levy              2/2   F6069  64 F     34:26 11:05         
    137 Leda Morales          4/5   F5059  52 F     35:38 11:29         
    138 Paul Isaac           28/29  M4049  42 M     36:30 11:45      C  
    139 Melanie Wells         5/7   F2029  25 F     37:02 11:56         
    140 Tara Laffey           6/7   F2029  25 F     37:13 11:59         
    141 Julie Eble            5/5   F5059  52 F     42:33 13:42      A  
    142 Eileen Henry         19/19  F3039  38 F     49:27 15:55         
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    143 Bernie Henry         29/29  M4049  43 M     49:27 15:55         
    144 Kathy Newhard         9/9   F4049  47 F     49:27 15:55         
    145 Leticia Fischer       7/7   F2029  27 F     54:22 17:30         
� 
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                      ATHLETE'S CLOSET WINTER SERIES 
                             West Chester, PA 
                          February 4, 2006 9:30am 
 
                *************** AWARDS LIST *************** 
 
 
                      **** MALE OVERALL RESULTS **** 
 
      1 Joseph DiEmidio      15                   16:55  
 
                     **** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS **** 
 
      1 Deirdre Brill        28                   19:47  
 
             *************** AGE-GROUP RESULTS *************** 
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 
    1    61 Tommy Skinner        12                   24:07  
    2    87 Tommy Hammond        12                   26:52  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 
    1    94 Rebecca Davies       12                   27:10  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15 
    1    15 Brendan Flood        15                   19:39  
    2    16 Ricky Sheller        14                   19:41  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15 
    1    25 Amanda Bascelli      13                   20:29  
    2    40 Kirsten Fitch        15                   21:55  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19 
    1     5 Christopher Grace    18                   18:07  
    2    18 Robbie Von Langen    17                   19:53  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19 
    1    77 Ellice Tan           16                   26:15  
    2   108 Beth Rutstein        16                   28:24  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1     7 Rainer Koch          25                   18:39  
    2     8 Scott Boyance        25                   18:40  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1    31 Kristin Francis      25                   21:16  
    2    82 Theresa Newhard      23                   26:29  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1     2 Brent Watkins        33                   17:05  
    2     6 Chris McGoldrick     31                   18:16  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1    23 Julie Hayes          37                   20:18  
    2    28 Bernadette Hayburn   31                   20:54  
� 
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1     3 Larry Levy           40                   17:23  
    2     4 Mike Precopio        45                   17:31  
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   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1    90 Annmarie Stancato    46                   27:03  
    2    92 Linda Lipsky         46                   27:07  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1    19 Don Morrison         55                   19:55  
    2    27 Nicodemo Ricci       52                   20:47  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1    62 Sharon Lachall       58                   24:31  
    2   104 Joan Trama           50                   27:52  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
    1    53 Mike Mellinger       60                   23:22  
    2    85 Otto Pinelli         61                   26:35  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
    1   113 Diane Donato         64                   29:18  
    2   136 Sue Levy             64                   34:26  
 
   MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 89 
    1    60 Bill Butler          73                   23:54  
    2   107 John Schultz         73                   28:14  
 
   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 89 
� 
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